K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & H

OSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
JULY- 2023
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
04/07/2023 | Tuesday Journal club: Rising incidence of Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
malignancy in thyroid nodule: a
clinicopathological evaluation
06/07/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: left chronic otitis Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
media , tubotympanic type without
complications.
07/07/2023 Friday Seminar: Granulomatous diseases of nose | Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
11/07/2023 | Tuesday Journal club: The association between Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger | Dr.Ravishankara.S
blood sugar control and hearing’
impairement in individuals with type 2
diabetes mellitus: a prospective study
using otoacoustic emission as a biomarker
13/07/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: Papillary carcinoma of | Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.LokeshY.G
thyroid ——
14/07/2023 | Friday Seminar: Anatomy of middle ear ‘Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ravishankara.S
18/07/2023 | Tuesday Journal club: Study of ossicular chain Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
status in chronic otitis media patients at a
tertiary care hospital in southern Bihar
20/07/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: Atrophic Rhinitis Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
21/07/2023 Friday Seminar: Benign lesions of vocal cord Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger Dr.Ravishankara.S
25/07/2023 | Tuesday Journal club: Efficacy of power assisted Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
microdebrider in endoscopic adenoid
resection
1 27/07/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation: chronic rhinosinusitis | Dr.Sandra Maria John | Dr.Ravishankara.S .
with nasal polyp, left antrochoanal polyp W
28/07/2023 | Friday Seminar: cleft lip and cleft palate Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
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